| FOR OFFICE USE ONLY | |
|---------------------|--|
| | |

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Representative Nancy Landry to Engrossed House Bill No. 578 by Representative Nancy Landry

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 2, line 24, change "8 CFR 1101(b)(1)(G)" to "8 USC 1101(b)(1)(G)"
- 3 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 2</u>
- 4 On page 3, line 7, change "8 CFR 1101(b)(1)(F)" to "8 USC 1101(b)(1)(F)"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 3, line 30, change "8 CFR 1101(b)(1)(F)" to "8 USC 1101(b)(1)(F)"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 3, line 33, change "8 CFR 1101(b)(1)(F)" to "8 USC 1101(b)(1)(G)"
- 9 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 5</u>
- On page 6, at the end of line 8 and the beginning of line 9, change "8 CFR 1101(b)(1)(F)"
- 11 to "8 USC 1101(b)(1)(F)"
- 12 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 6</u>
- On page 11, line 25, after "the" and before "Secretary" insert "United States"
- 14 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 7</u>
- On page 13, line 5, after "Paragraph" and before "of" change "A" to "B"
- 16 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 8</u>
- On page 13, line 7, after "Paragraph" and before "of" change "A" to "B"